
2024 2023 %Chg 2024 2023 %Chg
19,518 17,806 9.6% 131,809 125,739 4.8%

301 262 14.9% 2,004 1,932 3.7%
2,015 1,181 70.6% 8,983 8,247 8.9%

17,027 19,822 -14.1% 123,830 132,463 -6.5%
6,642 10,963 -39.4% 49,818 74,141 -32.8%

43,187 48,591 -11.1% 305,457 332,343 -8.1%

16,010 15,190 5.4% 112,798 106,846 5.6%
1,800 1,936 -7.0% 13,932 17,024 -18.2%

14,210 13,254 7.2% 98,866 89,822 10.1%

14,904 14,558 2.4% 107,556 102,719 4.7%
794 632 25.6% 5,242 4,127 27.0%

1,756,157 1,601,130 9.7% 11,456,299 10,929,162 4.8%
876,012 801,645 9.3% 5,718,775 5,453,557 4.9%
880,145 799,485 10.1% 5,737,524 5,475,605 4.8%

1,660,948 1,513,968 9.7% 10,881,899 10,426,758 4.4%
Total Enplaned Passengers 829,242 759,084 9.2% 5,429,896 5,204,920 4.3%
Total Deplaned Passengers 831,706 754,884 10.2% 5,452,003 5,221,838 4.4%

95,209 87,162 9.2% 574,400 502,404 14.3%
Total Enplaned Passengers 46,770 42,561 9.9% 288,879 248,637 16.2%
Total Deplaned Passengers 48,439 44,601 8.6% 285,521 253,767 12.5%

18,193 23,545 -22.7% 162,737 178,413 -8.8%
8,172 10,752 -24.0% 76,580 84,290 -9.1%

10,021 12,793 -21.7% 86,158 94,124 -8.5%

17,703 23,021 -23.1% 157,517 173,354 -9.1%
Total Enplaned Air Freight 7,853 10,413 -24.6% 72,868 80,529 -9.5%
Total Deplaned Air Freight 9,851 12,608 -21.9% 84,650 92,825 -8.8%

489 524 -6.7% 5,220 5,060 3.2%
Total Enplaned Air Freight 319 339 -5.9% 3,712 3,761 -1.3%
Total Deplaned Air Freight 170 185 -8.0% 1,508 1,299 16.1%

1,480 370 53.5% 5,426 8,667 -37.4%
778 196 17.8% 2,324 3,943 -41.0%
702 174 87.6% 3,101 4,724 -34.3%
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* Reported by FAA



PORTLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (PDX)
Airline Detail Report
Aug 2024: Calendar Year Report

Flights
Carrier In Out In Out In Out In

Cargo
UPS 0 0 1,519,442 1,713,918 6,555,015 4,427,971 179
ABX 0 0 0 0 1,052,623 857,069 22
Airpac 0 0 0 0 17,357 26,819 23
Air Transport International-Carrier 0 0 360,132 289,444 5
Ameriflight 0 0 0 0 238,728 428,875 273
Atlas Air, Inc 0 0 0 0 3,543,481 2,523,693 62
Cathay Pacific Airways 0 0 0 0 14,597 461,959 13
Empire 0 0 0 0 307,339 327,267 163
FedEx 0 0 0 0 7,796,356 6,620,805 118
Sun Country - Cargo 0 0 0 0 896,130 1,034,702 42
Cargo Subtotal 0 0 1,519,442 1,713,918 20,781,758 16,998,604 900

84
Passenger

Air Canada 0
Air Canada Rouge LP 3,322 3,479 30
Alaska Airlines 208,979      206,382      279,583 265,809 1,469
Allegiant Air, Inc. 6,339         6,324         0 0 39
American Airlines 59,018        59,342        11,748 22,631 353
British Airways 7,043         6,777         180,930 97,343 31
Condor 3,688         3,464         37,621 62,099 13
Delta Air Lines 122,424      120,367      10,183 246,377 214,088 724
Frontier Airlines 28,361        28,200        0 0 184
Hawaiian Airlines 13,631        13,212        148,450 29,508 62
Horizon Air 78,277        78,683        56,439 24,734 1,228
IcelandAir 4,350         4,254         0 0 26
Jazz Air, LP 8,293         7,676         0 0 122
JetBlue Airways 4,327         4,599         0 0 32
SkyWest Airlines 51,448        51,260        8,053 16,299 788
Southwest Airlines 123,716      123,870      235,371 205,294 945
Spirit Airlines Inc. 42,226        42,312        0 0 274
Sun Country Airlines 6,209         5,734         0 0 43
United Airlines 97,858        99,693        17,991 741 106,532 78,975 649
Volaris 5,782         5,268         0 0 35
Westjet Airlines Ltd. 4,854         5,116         0 0 58
Passenger Subtotal 880,145 876,012 28,174 741 1,311,104 1,016,780 7,105
PDX Total 880,145 876,012 1,547,616 1,714,659 22,092,862 18,015,384 8,005
                                                                
Mail and Freight figures are in pounds.

Passengers Mail Freight



Passenger Traffic Report
Aug 2024: Calendar Year Report

2

Carrier Aug 24 Aug 23 %Chg Aug 24 Aug 23 %Chg Aug 24 Aug 23 Aug 24 Aug 23
Air Canada 6,533 4,968 6,533 0% 0.0% -         62
Air Canada Rouge LP 6,801 0 16,549 6,635 149% 0.4% 60          0
Alaska Airlines 415,361 372,836 11% 2,938,656 3,170,770 -7% 24% 23.9% 2,938     2,642
Allegiant Air 12,663 13,296 -5% 77,882 67,874 15% 1% 0.9% 78          82
American Airlines 118,360 124,036 -5% 838,175 772,807 8% 7% 6.4% 706        860
British Airways 13,820 14,268 -3% 74,666 72,491 3% 1% 0.9% 62          62
Condor Fludgienst GmbH 7,152 6,575 9% 22,671 22,382 1% 0% 0.5% 26          26
Delta Air Lines, Inc. 242,791 232,207 5% 1,518,476 1,469,434 3% 14% 15.4% 1,448     1,468
Frontier Airlines Inc. 56,561 30,219 87% 338,086 185,918 82% 3% 1.4% 368        180
Hawaiian Air Lines 26,843 25,866 4% 209,839 205,446 2% 2% 1.7% 124        124
Horizon Air Industries, Inc. 156,960 132,835 18% 1,032,567 667,249 55% 9% 7.3% 2,456     2,050
Icelandair 8,604 8,390 3% 29,966 29,084 3% 0% 0.5% 52          52
Jazz Air LP 15,969 12,116 32% 102,576 85,535 20% 1% 0.7% 244        186
JetBlue Airways 8,926 19,594 -54% 40,563 79,677 -49% 1% 1.2% 64          122
SkyWest Airlines, Inc. 102,708 100,581 2% 824,405 809,916 2% 6% 6.6% 1,576     1,562
Southwest Airlines Co. 247,586 253,346 -2% 1,610,953 1,613,987 0% 14% 16.3% 1,890     2,056
Spirit Airlines, Inc. 84,538 26,052 224% 371,584 245,412 51% 5% 1.7% 548        174
Sun Country Airlines 11,943 8,928 34% 52,524 35,761 47% 1% 0.7% 86          66
United Airlines, Inc. 197,551 194,804 1% 1,230,386 1,265,461 -3% 11% 12.4% 1,298     1,298
Volaris 11,050 10,158 9% 89,078 79,470 12% 1% 0.6% 70          62
WestJet Encore 9,970 8,490          17% 34,544 37,320 -7% 1% 0.6% 116        120
PDX Total 1,756,157   1,601,130   10% 11,459,114 ######## 5% 100% 100% 14,210 13,254

PORTLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (PDX)

Monthly Passengers Year-to-Date Passengers Market Share Flights



Freight Traffic Report
Aug 2024: Calendar Year Report

2

Carrier Aug 24 Aug 23 %Chg Aug 24 Aug 23 %Chg Aug 24 Aug 23 Aug 24 Aug 23
Cargo

ABX AIR, INC. 866             963             -10% 6,710 7,765 -14% 4% 4% 44 48
Air Pac Airlines 20               27               -27% 156 228 -31% 0% 0% 46 70
Air Transport International-C 295             2,572          -89% 3,384 26,144 -87% 2% 11% 10 74
Ameriflight, LLC 303             301             1% 2,164 2,367 -9% 1% 1% 546 522
Atlas Air, Inc 2,752          3,683          -25% 38,509 24,414 58% 24% 15% 124 142
Cathay Pacific Airways 216             245             -12% 2,680 3,147 -15% 2% 6% 26 26
Empire Airlines, Inc. 288             319             -10% 2,054 2,079 -1% 1% 1% 326 380
Federal Express 6,540          7,724          -15% 52,747 56,160 -6% 32% 29% 236 240
Kalitta -              -              0% 0 55 -100% 0% 0% 0 0
Sun Country Airlines 876             1,286          -32% 6,989 7,992 -100% 0% 6% 84 130
United Parcel Service 4,982          5,350          -7% 39,353 39,783 -100% 0% 21% 358 304
Cargo Subtotal 17,137        22,470        -24% 154,747 170,133 -9% 95% 95% 1,800 1,936

Passenger
Air Canada 0
Alaska Airlines 247             339             -27% 1,711       2,518        -32% 1% 1% 2,938 2,642
American Airlines 16               18               -14% 172          203           -15% 0% 0% 706 860
British Airways 126             88               43% 583          454           28% 0% 0% 62 62
Condor 45               72               -37% 120          152           -21% 0% 0% 26 26
Delta Air Lines 209             211             -1% 2,289       1,795        28% 1% 1% 1,448 1,468
Hawaiian Airlines 81               50               62% 760          559           36% 0% 0% 124 124
Horizon Air 37               29               26% 270          162           67% 0% 0% 2,456 2,050
SkyWest Airlines 11               13               -17% 128 131           -2% 0% 0% 1,576 1,562
Southwest Airlines 200             187             7% 1,464 1,526        -4% 1% 1% 1,890 2,056
United Airlines 84               85               -1% 617 548           13% 0% 0% 1,298 1,298
Passenger Subtotal 1,056          1,091          -3% 8,116 8,047        1% 5% 5% 12,524 12,148
PDX Total 18,193        23,561        -23% 162,863 178,181 -9% 100% 100% 14,324 14,084

Cargo 17,137        22,470        -24% 154,747   170,133    -9% 95% 95% 1,800 1,936
Passengerr 1,056          1,091          -3% 8,116       8,047        1% 5% 5% 12,524 12,148

DHL is operated by Capital Cargo International Airlines.
                                                               
Freight figures are in metric tons.
* Columns may not add due to rounding

PORTLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (PDX)

Monthly Freight Year-to-Date Freight Market Share Flights



Mail Traffic Report
Aug 2024: Calendar Year Report

2

Carrier Aug 24 Aug 23 %Chg Aug 24 Aug 23 %Chg Aug 24 Aug 23 Aug 24 Aug 23
Cargo

ABX 0 -       0 0 0% 0% 0%
Air Transport International-Carrier 0 -       0 0 0% 0% 0%
Airpac 0 -       0 0 0% 0% 0%
Ameriflight 0 -       0 0 0% 0% 0%
Kalitta 0 -       0 55 -100% 0% 0%
Sun Country - Cargo 0 -       0 0 0% 0% 0%
UPS 1,467   246      497% 5,041 6,869 -27% 99% 69% 358 304

Passenger
Alaska Airlines 43        -100% 0 290 -100% 0% 12% 2,938 2,642
American Airlines 0 2          -100% 31 146 -79% 0% 1% 706 860
British Airways 0 34        0% 0 34 0% 0% 10% 62 62
Condor 0 -       0% 8 0 0% 0% 0% 26 26
Delta Air Lines 5 1          326% 197 594 -67% 0% 0% 1,448 1,468
Hawaiian Airlines 0 2          -25% 0 18 -25% 0% 1% 124 124
Horizon Air 0 -       -96% 0 6 -96% 0% 0% 2,456 2,050
SkyWest Airlines 0 -       0% 0 5 -100% 0% 0% 1,576 1,562
United Airlines 8 25        -8% 149 633 -8% 1% 7% 1,298 1,298
PDX Total * 1,480 354 318% 5,426 8,651 -37% 100% 100% 10,992 10,396

Cargo 1,467 246 497% 5,041 6,924 -27% 99% 69% 358 304
Passenger 13 108      -88% 385 1,727 -78% 1% 31% 10,634 10,092

Mail figures are in metric tons.
* Columns may not add due to rounding

PORTLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (PDX)

Monthly Mail Year-to-Date Mail Market Share Flights
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